FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

January 15, 2018 — January 21, 2018

ARREST# DATE OFFENSE/CHARGE LOCATION
18000129 01/15/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC DALLAS PKWY / US HIGHWAY 380
18000130 01/15/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ 3900 STONEBROOK PKWY
18000131 01/15/2018 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 3900 STONEBROOK PKWY
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
18000132 01/15/2018 OTHER AGENCY WARRANT DALLAS PKWY / ROCKHILL PKWY
18000133 01/15/2018 DALLAS CO WARRANT 5000 FM 423
SPEEDING
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
18000134 01/15/2018 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY 5000 FM 423
FAILURE TO APPEAR
SPEEDING
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
18000135 01/15/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 12500 LEBANON RD
18000136 01/15/2018 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST PRESTON RD / FISHER DR
18000137 01/16/2018 DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE TO APPEAR
NO DRIVERS LICENSE
SPEEDING
18000138 01/16/2018 FAILURE TO APPEAR 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
NO DRIVERS LICENSE
18000139 01/16/2018 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
FAILURE TO APPEAR
18000140 01/16/2018 CARROLLTON WARRANT 7300 COIT RD
CARROLLTON WARRANT
LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT
LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT
LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT
18000141 01/16/2018 CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2400 PARKWOOD BLVD
18000142 01/16/2018 DwI KEYSTONE DR / DODGETON DR
18000143 01/16/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ FM 423 / MAIN ST
18000145 01/17/2018 OTHER AGENCY WARRANT PRESTON RD / LEBANON RD
18000148 01/17/2018 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST 6300 FM 423

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
FAILURE TO APPEAR



FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

January 15, 2018 — January 21, 2018

ARREST# DATE OFFENSE/CHARGE LOCATION
18000149 01/17/2018 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING
18000150 01/17/2018 BLUE WARRANT PARKWOOD BLVD / SERENE POND DR
18000151 01/17/2018 ADDISON PD PARKWOOD BLVD / SERENE POND DR
18000153 01/18/2018 SPEEDING 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
18000154 01/18/2018 SEVEN POINTS PD WARRANT 4300 PRESTON RD
SEVEN POINTS PD WARRANT
18000155 01/18/2018 THE COLONY PD WARRANT 3200 PARKWOOD BLVD
THE COLONY PD WARRANT
18000156 01/18/2018 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 3200 PARKWOOD BLVD
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
18000157 01/18/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ 8600 HICKORY ST
18000158 01/18/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ 12000 JEREME TRL
18000159 01/18/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ 8800 MAIN ST
18000160 01/19/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 11500 CHAUCER DR
18000161 01/19/2018 COPPELL PD WARRANT 600 QUARTER HORSE LN
COPPELL PD WARRANT
18000162 01/19/2018 DWI (1ST) W/OPEN CONTAINER ELDORADO PKWY / GRAYHAWK BLVD
18000163 01/19/2018 DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES MALL ROAD A /PRESTON RD
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
18000164 01/19/2018 DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE PRESTON RD / PRESTMONT PL
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVERS LICENSE
18000165 01/19/2018 CARROLLTON WARRANT 9700 WADE BLVD
CARROLLTON WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
18000166 01/19/2018 DISPLAY UNAUTHORIZED LICENSE PLATE 10000 MAIN ST
FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVERS LICENSE
OPERATE UNREG MOTOR VEHICLE
18000167 01/19/2018 DALLAS CO WARRANT 7600 JOHN Q HAMMONS DR
DALLAS PD WARRANT
18000168 01/19/2018 DALLAS PD WARRANT 3100 PRESTON RD

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE TO APPEAR
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18000169

18000170

18000171

18000173
18000174

18000175

18000176

18000177
18000178
18000179

18000180
18000181

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018
01/19/2018

01/20/2018

01/20/2018

01/20/2018
01/20/2018
01/20/2018

01/20/2018
01/20/2018

NO DRIVERS LICENSE
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

IMMIGRATION CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT WRT

POSS CS PG1 <1G
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

ARLINGTON PD WARRANT
ARLINGTON PD WARRANT

DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
FAILURE TO APPEAR

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

DISPLAY FICTITIOUS MOTOR VEH
REGISTRATION

POSS CS PG1 <1G

POSS CS PG3 <28G

POSS MARIJ-<2 0Z

POSS OF DANGEROUS DRUG

POSS OF DANGEROUS DRUG

POSS OF DANGEROUS DRUG

POSS OF DANGEROUS DRUG

POSS OF DANGEROUS DRUG

POSS OF DANGEROUS DRUG

POSS OF DANGEROUS DRUG

POSS OF DANGEROUS DRUG

POSS OF DANGEROUS DRUG

POSS OF DANGEROUS DRUG

POSS OF DANGEROUS DRUG

POSS OF DANGEROUS DRUG

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE TO APPEAR

PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
DWI (2ND)

DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
DRUGPARAPHERNALIA

FAILURE TO APPEAR

DWI

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

8900 TWIN FALLS DR

400 STONEBROOK PKWY

3000 LEBANON RD

10500 MAIN ST
5600 MAIN ST

MAIN ST/ THIRD ST

3700 THE STAR BLVD

COWBOYS WAY
STATE HIGHWAY 121 / DALLAS PKWY
7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

3000 PRESTON RD
2400 PARKWOOD BLVD
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18000182

18000183

18000185
18000186

18000187

18000188
18000190

18000191

18000192

18000194

18000195

18000197
18000199

01/20/2018

01/21/2018

01/21/2018
01/21/2018

01/21/2018

01/21/2018
01/21/2018

01/21/2018

01/21/2018

01/21/2018

01/21/2018

01/21/2018
01/21/2018

EULESS PD WARRANT

EULESS PD WARRANT

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

DALLAS PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

MCKINNEY PD WARRANT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC

FICTITIOUS DRIVER LICENSE IN POSSESSION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION - MINOR
RESISTING ARREST OR SEARCH
FLOWER MOUND WARRANT

FLOWER MOUND WARRANT

FLOWER MOUND WARRANT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
DALLAS PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO APPEAR

FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT
FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT
FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID (15T)
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE TO APPEAR

ARLINGTON PD WARRANT

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

FAIL TO MAINTAIN RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE TO APPEAR

NO DRIVERS LICENSE

DWI

IMMIGRATION CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT WRT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC

13200 FOWLER DR

3700 ROOSEVELT DR

COWBOYS WAY
3700 THE STAR BLVD

3600 THE STAR BLVD

3400 LEGACY DR
WARREN PKWY / AVENUE OF CHAMPIONS

6600 STONEBROOK PKWY

RFPU

DR PINK DR / MAIN ST

DALLAS PKWY / STALLION LN

DORAL CT
3700 THE STAR BLVD



